NYE STAMBOKNUMMER NORDLANDS-/LYNGSHINGSTER 2020

Stambok.nr

451NH
452NH
453NH
454NH
455NH
456NH
457NH
458NH
459NH
460NH
461NH
462NH
463NH
464NH
465NH
466NH
467NH
468NH

Navn

Storhaugens Lorato
Holands Take
Olsborgs Awvir
Svarvar Charly

Arn

Holands Unik
Altmanns Virvar
Kleiva Draupne
Hulder Ask

Gryta Lyngs Polaris
Icora Inti

Eigard

Sol Darvin

Kjglen Fred
Sebbetdas Balder
Drgmmeprinsen
Skogans Doppler
Hestehagens Bard

Reg.nummer

578002020113575
578002020163533
578002020173535
578002020173541
578002020173501
578002020173529
578002020173539
578002020143553
578002020163519
578002020133539
578002020153537
578002020163601
578002020173507
578002020173551
578002020173525
578002020173519
578002020173611
578002020173577

Resultat

Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent
Avlsgodkjent









